OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIICZYKA
Warszawa, 12.3.2016

Konkurencja 2 Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny 9-10 lat
12.03.2016 - 9:22 Lista startowa
Rok ur.
Serialz18
1 DANILCZUK, Michat 06 MULKS "Technik - Orion" przy ZSP Radzyn Podlaski 35.61
2 MICH, Maksymilian 06 Ks Azs Awf Biata Podlaska 35.41
3 WOJEWODZKI, Jan 07 Ratownictwo Wodne Rzeczpospoli 3451
4 FRONCZAK, Antoni 06 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 34.00
5 LITWA, Tomasz 06 UKS Salwator Krakéw 33.24
6 MILKOWSKI, Mikotaj 07  Srédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa 33.95
7 HANDZLIK, Mateusz 06 MUKP Warszawianka 34.42
8 POLKOWSKI, Krzysztof 06  Uks,,Zoliborz" Warszawa 35.00
9 TADEUSIAK, Gracjan 06 Uks 184 Aquarius todz 35.51
10 LUCOW, Jan 06 UKS Wilanowia 35.74
Seria2z18
1 CHLEBINSKI, Adam 06 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow 37.00
2 OPOLSKI, tukasz 06 MULKS "Technik - Orion" przy ZSP Radzyn Podlaski 36.93
3 KUSZYNSKI, Adam 07  Iskra Konin 36.76
4 MIENICKI, Rafat 06  Srédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa 36.37
5 WLOCZEWSKI, Karol 06 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow 36.08
6 KIEREJEWSKI, Igor 06 Iskra Konin 36.12
7 JANISZEWSKI, Mateusz 06 UKS SP 149 t6dz 36.60
8 PICHOLA, Maksymilian 06 MKS Piaseczno 36.81
9 BACHANEK, Jakub 06 Buks Warszawa 37.00
10 MELCHIOR, Igor 06 MULKS "Technik - Orion" przy ZSP Radzyn Podlaski 37.46
Seria3z18
1 KLEK, Jan 07 UKS Szesnastka 38.50
2 IWANIUK, Mateusz 06  Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszkow 38.15
3 GLINSKI, Oskar 06 Uks G-8 Bielany 38.00
4 TOPP, Filip 06 Uks G-8 Bielany 38.00
5 BERKIETA, Tomasz 06  Srédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa 37.53
6 ZAWISTOWSKI, Patryk 06 UKS Wilanowia 37.59
7 LUBOINSKI, Jakub 06  Uks,,Zoliborz" Warszawa 38.00
8 KURASINSKI, Tymon 06 Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk 38.03
9 TRYKACZ, Mikotaj 06 MULKS "Technik - Orion" przy ZSP Radzyn Podlaski 38.22
10 RADOMSKI, Filip 06 Uks G-8 Bielany 38.88
Seria4z18
1 KORYCKI, Maksymilian 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 40.00
2 KACZOR, Oskar 07 UKS "Siédemka" Gdynia 40.00
3 BOGATYRIOW, Grigorij 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 40.00
4 GOS, Mikotaj 06  UKS "Siédemka" Gdynia 39.40
5 LACEK, Patryk 07 Pletwal Zakopane 38.94
6 CZOCHARA, Jakub 06 UKS Pingwiny Warszawa 39.00
7 MACIUK, Mikotaj 06 MULKS "Technik - Orion" przy ZSP Radzyn Podlaski 39.74
8 KOZINSKI, Jan 06 UKS Szesnastka 40.00
9 POREBSKI, Maciej 06 UKS Szesnastka 40.00
10 KAMINSKI, Bartosz 06  Uks G-8 Bielany 40.00
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Seria5z18

=

CQwWwoo~NOOUA~WNEPE

WOJTASIAK, Marcin
FRACZYK, Jakub
KULESZA, Jakub
GWIZDAK, Mateusz
RZEPNIEWSKI, Stefan
WASILEWSKI, Jakub
DANILUK, Gabryjel

GARWULEWSKI, Barttomiej

PATEJKO, Kamil
ROMER, Stanistaw

Seria 6z 18

=

=

CQwoo~NOUOP~WN

SEAWINSKI, Jakub
URBANSKI, Sebastian
DUBLEWSKI, Jakub
WLODARCZYK, Jakub
WESTFAL, Gabrys$
DZIOBIAK, Rafat
ZIOLECKI, Beniamin
TOBIASZ, Kacper
JOZWICKI, Aleksander
MALINOWSKI, Jakub

Seria7z 18

=

=

CQwoo~NOUP~WN

NIECZYPORUK, Maciej
JOZWIAK, Wojciech
WLODARSKI, Emil
LUBOINSKI, Mateusz
MIJAS, Leon

BIENIECKI, Stefan
KROLIK, Szymon
GUZIAK, Hubert
JOZWIAK, Wojciech
KOSOBUDZKI, Aleksander

Seria 8z 18

=

QLW oO~NOOUA~ WNBE

ABGAROWICZ, Jan
CZARNOMSKI, Mateusz
SEJBUK, Filip
MISZCZAK, Kajetan
KUCHARCZUK, Jerzy
HAMPEL, Jakub
STARZYNSKI, Franciszek
TRACZEWSKI, Szymon
MISTERSKI, Michat
OKRASA, Maksymilian

06
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
06
07

07
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
06

06
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06

MKS Piaseczno

UKS "Siédemka" Gdynia
UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKP Polonia Warszawa

Ratownictwo Wodne Rzeczpospoli
UKS "PLYWACY" Augustow

Uks Wawer

Uks G-8 Bielany
Victoria Jozeféw
MUKP Warszawianka

Victoria Jozefow

Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks 184 Aquarius £0dz
Sejwal Rypin

Uks 184 Aquarius £0dz
UKP Polonia Warszawa
Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS OLIMPIC Warka
Uks 184 Aquarius £6dz

Uks Osemka Siedice

Uks Osemka Siedice
UKS GOS Raszyn
Uks,,Zoliborz" Warszawa
UKS 55 t6dz

UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKP Polonia Warszawa
Uks Osemka Siedice

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Wilanowia

UKP Polonia Warszawa
Uks Osemka Siedice
Uks 184 Aquarius £0dz
UKS Wilanowia

Uks 184 Aquarius £0dz
UKS Szesnastka

Uks Wawer

Uks Wawer

MKS Piaseczno

41.33
41.00
41.00
41.00
40.00
40.04
41.00
41.00
41.30
41.43

42.34
42.28
42.00
41.89
41.60
41.69
42.00
42.00
42.28
42.96

43.01
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.33

44.32
44.00
44.00
43.95
43.68
43.80
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.38
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Seria9z18

BRONOWSKI, Franciszek
SWIDERSKI, Julian
OSOBKA-MORAWSKI, Eryk
STANCZYK, tukasz
FOULDS, Viktor
GRZEGORY, Mikotaj
CZACHURSKI, Maciej
ZAGOZDZINSKI, Filip
NOWINSKI, Krystian
MALINOWSKI, Oliwier

CQwWwoo~NOOUA~WNEPE

=

Seria 10z 18

1 BLOCH, Aleksander

2 TABOR, Maksymilian

3 WINIAREK, Karol

4 SLACZKO, Jan Michat

5 BORUSZEWSKI, Filip
OSINSKI, Adam

STAWICKI, Filip
KRASNICKI-SOKOL, Bartosz
MOSCICKI, Karol

10 GOSTKOWSKI, Krzysztof

© o0o~NO®

Seriallz18

LYZWINSKI, Zbigniew
ZARYCHTA, Filip
FEDORKO, Filip
BARSZCZ, Maciej
KUBIAK, Olivier
MIKOLAJCZYK, Oskar
LEWANDOWSKI, Nikodem
GREMBOWICZ, Igor
KRUKOWSKI, Roch
MICHALSKI, Jacek

CQOwoo~NOOUOA~WNPE

=

Seria 12 z 18

MICHALSKI, Bartosz
DRATWICKI, Antoni
BOGUSIEWICZ, Dominik
KOWALCZYK, Stanistaw
KOKOSZA, Mateusz
CIECHANOWSKI, Stanistaw
LUKAWSKI, Tomasz
NIEPORECKI, Btazej
OBt.USKI, Aleksander
WISNIEWSKI, Maksim

QLW oO~NOOUA~ WNBE

=

06
06
08
06
07
07
07
06
06
06

07
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
06
07

06
07
07
07
06
06
08
07
07
07

06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
06

Uks Wawer

UKS 55 £6dz

UKP Polonia Warszawa
Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Kon
Uks Pirania Targéwek

Uks 184 Aquarius £0dz

UKS Szesnastka

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Szesnastka

Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL

Uks 184 Aquarius todz
UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKS Pingwiny Warszawa
UKS SP 149 t6dz

UKS SP 149 t6dz

UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKS Szesnastka

UKS Szesnastka

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks Pirania Targéwek
UKS SP 149 t6dz
Victoria Jozeféw

UKS Szesnastka

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS SP 149 t6dz

UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKS SP 149 t6dz

UKP Polonia Warszawa
Uks 184 Aquarius £6dz

Uks Wawer

UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow

UKS Szesnastka

UKS Szesnastka

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow
Srédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa
Srodmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow

Uks Pirania Targéwek

46.00
45.20
45.00
45.00
44.41
44.56
45.00
45.00
46.00
46.34

47.19
47.00
47.00
46.61
46.60
46.60
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.77

49,51
48.90
48.20
48.00
47.77
48.00
48.00
48.90
49.00
49.68

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.71
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Seria 13z 18

1 WLAZEL, Kajetan

3 BOT, Jarostaw

4 WENTYKIER, Bartosz
5 BOT, Jarostaw

6 WENTYKIER, Krzysztof
7 BUDZAJ, Robert

8 WIADERNY, Maksym
9 MACIAG, Alan

10 URBANSKI, Maciej

Seria 14 z 18

PASTUSZKA, Sebastian
CHMIELEWSKI, Franciszek
DOBRZYNSKI, Robert
STEPINSKI, Jan
FORCZAK, Franciszek
GAWLAS, Bartosz

LUZAK, Wiktor

PUTEK, Patryk
CHMIELEWSKI, Jan
SOWINSKI, Krzysztof

CQOWwoOo~NOOUA~,WNEE

=

Seria 15z 18

1 MICHALOWSKI, Mateusz

2 BEDNARZ, Piotr

3 SZAFONI, Stanistaw

4 TOMECKI, Filip

5 URBANOWSKI, Bartosz

6 BARTLOMIEJCZYK, Ignacy
7 WOJCIK, Piotr

8 RZEPECKI, Mikotaj

9 DUBRAWSKI, Franciszek
10 KRYSZCZUK, Karol

Seria 16 z 18

1 HATLAS, Mikotaj
2 STEC, Oliwier
3 MUCHA, Maksym
4 WOLSKI, Gustaw
5 MURAS, Bartosz
6 BARTLOMIEJCZYK, Kuba
7 JAGODZINSKI, Dawid
8 SZYMCZYK, Jan
9 WISNIEWSKI, Norbert
10 TKAC, Alexander

08
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
06
08
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
07
07
06
06
07
06
07
06

07
06
07

06
06
06
06
06
07

UKP Polonia Warszawa

Uks Osemka Siedice

Uks Osemka Siedice

Uks Osemka Siedice

Uks Osemka Siedice

Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw
Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL
Uks Pirania Targéwek

UKP Polonia Warszawa

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks G-8 Bielany

Victoria Jozefow

Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL
UKP Polonia Warszawa

UKS Szesnastka

Uks 184 Aquarius £0dz

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks 184 Aquarius £6dz

Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL
Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL
Uks 184 Aquarius £0dz

Victoria Jozefow

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

Uks Pirania Targéwek

UKS SP 149 £6dz

Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Kon
Uks Pirania Targéwek

Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL

Iskra Konin

IUKS Muszelka

UKS Wilanéw Warszawa

Uks Wawer

Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL
Uks Pirania Targéwek

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS GOS Raszyn

IUKS Muszelka

UKS "Meduza" Warszawa

53.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.03
51.75
54.00

55.55
55.55
54.76
54.48
54.00
54.00
54.58
55.55
55.55
55.58

1:02.54
1:00.00
59.95
57.18
56.10
56.61
58.80
1:00.00
1:01.05
1:05.95

1:20.00
1:07.22
1:08.88

5555
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Seria 17 z 18

RUSINEK, Mateusz
TOMALSKI, Jakub
MICHALAK, Wojciech
MUCHA, Bartosz
SZULC, Kacper
DOMAGALA , Dawid
STACHON, Franciszek
DOMAGALA , Dawid
SZYMCZYK, Michat
BRZOSKA, Jan

CQwWwoo~NOOUA~WNEPE

=

Seria 18 z 18

2 SWIDERSKI, Mitosz
3 CZAJKA, Maciej

4 RADZKI, Marcel

5 MADEY, Ryszard

6 MORAWSKI, Wiktor
7 MAKSYMIUK, Kacper
8 ALEX PHU, Do Van

06
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
08
06

08
07
07
07
07
06
07

UKS Wilanéw Warszawa
Swimmers Stowarzyszenie Plywac
Uks Osemka Siedice

UKS "Meduza" Warszawa

UKS "Meduza" Warszawa

Uks Osemka Siedice

Swimmers Stowarzyszenie Plywac
Uks Osemka Siedice

UKS GOS Raszyn

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS 55 £6dz

IUKS Muszelka

IUKS Muszelka

UKS GOS Raszyn

UKS OLIMPIC Warka

Ks Azs Awf Biata Podlaska
Swimmers Stowarzyszenie Plywac

28555555545

ZzZZ5338
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